Wentzville

Parks & Recreation

Men’s Basketball League
Winter 2026 - Rec

Place Team Record Points Allowed

1st Reloaded (Gatlyn) 1-1 102

2nd Bricklayers (Sorenson) 1-1 106

3rd Jorris (Jorris) 1-1 118

4th Voss (Voss) 1-1 120

5th Carpetballers (Shrable) 1-1 140

6th Larry’s Birds (Theisman) 0-2 177
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Date Voss (Voss) I-('ar:Z::r:Iar:; Ca(rsp::ab';:t)ers Jorris (Jorris) Reloaded (Gatlyn) ?;;itl::s;s;
1/11 W 50-48 L51-76 L67-74 W 74-67 L 48-50 W 76-51
1/18 L51-72 L 66-101 W 101-66 W 72-51 W 55-52 L 52-55
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2/1

2/8

2/15

2/22

3/1 Playoffs (Top 4 Teams)




